APPENDIX

v

HOUSING CONDITION

Condition Frequency Percentage
1. Type of House
a) Detatched 3 12
Seml-detatched 8 32
Row~type 6 24
Flat 8 32
b) Bingle Storey 11 L4
Two storey 10 40
Three storey 2 3
Multi storey 2 8
2. Nunmber of rooms.
One room 1 4
One room + kibtchen 5 20
Two room + kitchen 11 Ly
Three room R kitchen 7 28
More then 3 rooms + kitchen 1 4
3. Bath
a) Separate 16 ol
Part of kitchen 6 24
Shared 3 12
b) Cutside 1 4
Inside 24 96



5.

Bath

c) Downstairs

c) Downstairs

Same floor

Lighting
Adeguate

Inadeguate

Ventilation

Adeguate
Inadeqguate

-

Sanitary condition

Good
Satisfactory

Poor

Heignbourhood

Noisy
Quiet
Satisfactory

Unpleasant

Freguency

6
19

19

22

10
15

19

h

15
10

11
10

11
14
13

Percentage

24
76

24
88
12
e
60

76
24

60
4o

4,
40
16

L4
56
52
24




